
  This institution is an equal opportunity provider

                                                                                                                          

Menu Name : School of Logic 6-8 Alpha Main 2024-2025 Lunch Menu Options Provided : Cold

Grade Level / Age Group : 6-8 Grades Meal Pattern : NSLP Meal : Lunch

JANUARY - 2025
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Monday, January 06, 2025 Tuesday, January 07, 2025 Wednesday, January 08, 2025 Thursday, January 09, 2025 Friday, January 10, 2025

Monday, January 13, 2025 Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Thursday, January 16, 2025 Friday, January 17, 2025

Monday, January 20, 2025 Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Wednesday, January 22, 2025 Thursday, January 23, 2025 Friday, January 24, 2025

Monday, January 27, 2025 Tuesday, January 28, 2025 Wednesday, January 29, 2025 Thursday, January 30, 2025 Friday, January 31, 2025
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WW Cheese Sandwich Turkey & Cheese on WW Bread WW Chicken Salad Sandwich Ham Sandwich Fun Pizza Friday (Pepperoni)

Hoagie Club Citrus Chicken Bun Ham & Cheese Sandwich Turkey Bun W/ Mayo Pc

NO SCHOOL **** Grilled Chicken Asian Salad Roasted Turkey on WW Bread Ham Sandwich Fun Pizza Friday Cheese Pizza

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad Ham Sandwich Cheese Hot Pocket
SW Taco Salad/

Baby Carrots & Dip

Frozen Fruit Cup Celery Sticks & dip Cracker Veggie Crisps Chilled Pineapple Cup Fruit

Choice Milk at Checkout Applesauce Cup Carrot Bag & Banana Choice of Milk at Checkout Choice of Milk at Checkout

Choice of Milk at Checkout Choice of Milk at Checkout

Flamas Wheat Crackers

Celery sticks & Dip Seasoned Cold Corn Salad Baby Carrots Chilled Pineapple cup

Frozen Fruit Cup Applesauce Cup Banana Dill Cobblers

Choice of Milk at Checkout Choice Milk at Checkout Choice Milk at Checkout Choice Milk at Checkout

Mayo PC Mixed Greens & dressing Veggies

WG Roll Corn Ranchero Chilled Pineapple Fruit

Fruit of the day Banana  Choice Milk Choice Milk

Choice Milk Choice of Milk at Checkout

Chilled Ranch corn salad Warm Red Sauce Veggies

WG Dinner Roll Applesauce Cup Fruit of the day Steamed Corn Fruit

Choice of Milk at Checkout Choice of Milk at Checkout Choice of Milk at Checkout Crisp Varietal Apple Choice of milk at checkout

Choice of Milk at Checkout Choice of Milk at Checkout

Yummy Chicken salad on Whole Wheat
bread

Roasted Chicken breast strips & freshly
sliced veggies on Hoagie bread

Asian Salad drizzled with Sesame
dressing and topped with Chow mein.

Chicken breast served on bed of
Romaine, spinach, cucumbers, tomatoes

Mayo PC Chilled Ranch Corn Salad Veggies

Garden Salad w/ Dressing

Youza Sauce and corn ships add a
Southwest dimension to this salad

NO SCHOOL *****

Contest
winning class will have pizza

t
Fun Food Friday Pepperoni Pizza

If your child is in Mr. Oldre's homeroom
please do not order lunch.  It will be

COLOR YOUR TRAY: The power of Fruits in School Meals

     From fresh and frozen to canned dried and 100% juice, all forms of fruit have a place on our school meal menus.  Whether it's enjoying a juicy
pear at lunch or enjolying a handful of raisins as a snack, every fruit choice contributes to one's overall health and well-being.

     Fruit is packed with essential vitamins,
minerals and antioxidants that promote overall
health and well-being.  Whether it's the vitamin
C boost from citrus fruits, the potassium-rich
goodness of bananas or the fiber-packed
sweetness of apples, each fruit offers its unique

nutritional benefits.  By incorporating a variety
of fruits into our schools meals, we provide
students with a range of nutrients to help them
thrive both inside and outside the classroom.


